www.ersatzteil-service.de

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner



Machine body

www.ersatzteil-service.de

NB16S

Ihr Ersatzteil-Partner
1

TN



Machine body www.ersatzteil-service.de NB16S
preme— " Our| §
£ “| Mfg.’s No. Part Name | Mfg.’s No. Part Name Part|Qty.}
- No. )
NB16F-1050 Flexible shaft complete 00315-1200-0 Snap ring (outer) 1398} 1 B
2 | NB16F-1051 Liner complete 00320-0500-0 Spring washer (M5) 1286] 6
3 { NB16F-1011 Pipe case 00320-0600-0 Spring washer (M6) 1294| 1
4 { NB16F-1111/1B | Pipe case holder 00110-0510-0 Bolt assembly (vsxw0y | 3149| 1 B
6 | NBioF-2002E | Glubch assembly 0043105160 | Screw (panhead) ovsx1e) | 1074f 1 |
7 | NBO2A-201A Holder 00431-0518-0 Screw (panheady (Msxisy | E7O7) 1 ¢
8 | NB02A-202D | Clutch shoe 00431-0535-0 | Screw (panhead) Msxsm | 3150 3 §
9 | NB02A-203B Clutch bolt 00435-0620-0 Screw (pan head) (Mex2ey | 3151 2 ..
10 | NB25-2104 Spring EC02-8516 Fous & Iins screw assembly | 3352 ( 4
11 | NB02A-206 Washer (A) NB16F-5053 Spark plug guard 3153| 1
12 | NB02A-207 Washer (B) NB16F-8103 Cutter 3154 1
13 | NB02A-205 Holder clamping boit
14 | NB16F-2050D | Clutch drum complete
15 | NB25-2115 Ball bearing
| 16 | NB16F-0301 | Head case assembly
17 | NB16F-3101/1 | Head case
18 | NB16F-3102B | Cutter shaft
19 | NB16E-3110 Ball bearing
20 | NB25-1114 Gasket (fiber)
| 21 | 0170089960 Lock nut (left) fﬁ\}f
: —
22 | NB16F-4105 Loop handle
23 { NB16F-4102B Grip
24 | NB23-5103 Locating plate
25 | NB16F-50018 | Throttle lever assembly
26 | NB16F-5052 Throttle wire complete
l 27 | NB16F-7111B | Hanger
I 28 | NB16E-8120 Safety cover
29 N816F~810i§ Disk washer (upper),
30 | NB16F-8102A } Disk washer (lower)
31 | 00118-0630-0 Bolt assembly (véxs0
32 | 00166-0525-0 | Bolt (Msx2)
33 | 00431-0512-0 Serew <pan head)
34 § 00227-0500-0 Nut {M5)
35 | 00310-0500-0 Washer (M5)
36 | 00310-0608-0 Washer (Mé6)
37 | 00312-0600-0 Washer (M6)
| 38| 0031430000 | snap ring cinner)
l 39 | 00314-3200-0 Snap ring (inner) -

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner

2




NB16S

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Engine body

RN

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner



Engine body www.ersatzteil-service.de NB16S
— ’ e —
No. Mifg.’s No. Part Name Il)\?(f.t Qty. g o, Mifg.’s No. Part Name
1| ECoia-00p5 | Grank case complete |3y M-62940 Flywheel
2 | 0440-12998-1 0il seal 1002 M-23667 Ignition coil
3 | 0600-12992-0 Ball bearing 1003 M-14816H51 Breaker
4 | EC01A-1031A | Crank case packing 16817 M-14815H51 Condenser
5 | EC01A-1020C | Cylinder 3101 0140-04998-0 | Flos & minus fhreads
6 | EC01A-0599-G | Cylinder cover complete | 3102 EC0A-7001 Grommet (second)
7 | 0850-14981-0 Spark plug 1007 EC01A-7002 Grommet (first)
$ | EC01A-1030A | Cylinder packing 1616 EC02-080B Plug cap
o [ ECo1a-0o9p | (rank shaft assembly }5gqg 21-419 Air cleaner cover
1¢ | EC01A-2030 Piston 3103 125-50 Aijr filter
11 | EC01A-2032 Piston pin 3104 98-476 Spring filter
12 | EC01A-2033 Clip 3105 157-250 Plate cleaner
13 | EC01A-2031 Piston ring 1618 96-304 Cable adjust screw
14 | ECmA-0s01 | Fiecoll starter complete |gyy EC01A-3033/1 | Heat insulator
15 | A57200100001 Starter knob 1018 EC02-3112 Gasket spacer
16 | AG0002600100 | Spiral spring 1604 EC01A-3045/1 | 11eat Insulator packing | 1623| 1
17 | A57100896000 Starter rope 1021 EC02-6707 Spacer (carburetor) 31231 1
18 | A54102600200 Reel 1601 EC01A-7010 Stop switeh 1637 1
19 | A55002620000 Ratchet 1602 NB16F-9122 Label {NB16S) 31241 1
20 | AB0503220000 Return spring 1606 EC01A-9011 Caution label 1639] 1
21 | A603102600000 | Friction spring 1624 00217-0400-0 Nut M4 3125 2
22 | A56002600291 Friction plate 1603 00227-0600-0 Nut M6 3126} 1
23 | EC01A-5001A | Fun cover 3106 00227-0800-0 Nut M8 1291] 1
24 | ECO1A-5015 Wind preventive plate {1627 00310-0800-0 Washer M8 14281 1
25 | BC01A-0395-TA | Muffler complete 3107 00311-0400-0 Washer M4 1113 2
26 | BC01A-0380/1-SA| Muffler cover complete {3108 00321-0800-0 Spring washer M8 1705} 1
27 | ECO1A-3021 Muffler gasket 3169 00431-0408-0 Screw (pan head) Méx8 1297 1
28 | EC01A-3070A Muffler clamping bolt 1624 00431-0456-0 Screw (pan head) Max50 31271 2
29 | EC01A-3074 Washer 3209 00431-0512-0 Serew (pan head) M3x 12 14425 1
30 | ECO1A-3073 Stay 3110 00431-0516-0 Serew (pan head) M5 16 1074] 2
I 31 | EC01A-6010 Fuel tank 1628 (0431-0550-0 Screw (pan head) M5X50 1710| 3
I 32 | EC02-0668 Fuel tank cap eomplete 1651 [ 00433-0520-0 Screw assembly Msxzow | 3128( 2
33 | ECO3F-61014 | Rubber tube 3111 | 00435-0516-0 | erew assembly 3129| 2
i 3 | ECosF-6120  |Filter 3112 00435-0522-0 | Screw assembly 3130 3
35 | ECO3F-6130 | Connector (fuel) 3113 00436-0510-0 | SCTeW assembly 3131] 1
36| ECoa6122 | Hose clamp 3114 ECoL-A-0goz | Garburetor assembly  fg139]
37 | ECo1A-6031 Fuel pipe 3115
| 38| ECoiaoror | Magneto complete 1614
s i

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner

4



NB16S

www.ersatzteil-service.de

Carburetor

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner



www.ersatzteil-service.de

Carburetor NB16S
Our
X Mfg.’s No. Part Name PNa(:"t Part Name
1 |ECoia-0e02 | Garburetor complete 3737
2 |98-189 Spring metering lever 13177
3 1166-48 Lever metering 3193
4 |82-67 Valve inlet needle 3165
5 }144-77 Pin metering lever 3189
6 |92-146 2l Migtering 3166
7 |95-526 Diaphragm assembly 3175
8 21158 SOk, Metering 3206
9 ]167-86 Bracket cable 3138
10 {00227 06000 Nut 3126
11 196-304 Screw cable adjust 3120
12 |96-316 perew cable bracket | 3375
13 |98-296 gggﬁ\gsigfﬁaling cover |ay7e
14 |140-33 Screen inlet 3188
15 192-223 Gasket pump 3167
16 195-88 Diaphragm pump 3170
17 |157-275 Plate pump T 3192
18 |92-250 Gasket plate 3169
19 {21-790 Cover assembly pump | 3160
20 |96-295 pCrew pump cover 3172
21 |98-438 Spring high-speed needle} 3179
24 | 102-328 Needle high-speed 2181
25 1188-11 Primary pump 3197
26 1167-88 Bracket primary pump 31§4
27 |157-250 Plate cleaner 3119
28 |125-50 Filter air 3117
29 {98-476 Spring filter 3118
30 |21-419 Cover air cleaner 3116
31 j98-221 Spring idle adjust 3178
32 196-294 Screw idle adjust 3176
33 | EC02-7450 Plus & minus screw pan head | 3901
34 10311 04000 Washer 1113
-

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner

6




Standard accessories

www.ersatzteil-service.de

NB16S

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner
7

N



Standard accessories

www.ersatzteil-service.de

NB16S

Ref Ouyr
No | Mfg.’s No. Part Name Part ' | Mfg.’s No. Part Name
0. N G. .
NBi16F-7001E  { Hanging band complete | 1719
NB16F-81114 | Stfar blade NB16-8ST
NB16F-5001 Tool kit 1720
NB04G-920 Lock handle (inel 9 1207

lhr Ersatzteil-Partner

8






